S-X
S
Temperature Chart Recorder
CT89 Series
U  Advanced
Microcontroller Design
U  Large LED Digital
Temperature Display

* Insert “6H” for 6-hour, “24H” for 24-hour chart, “7D” for 7 days, or “31D” for 31 days.
** Insert either “F” or “C” for an assortment of 60 charts.
Ordering Example: CT89F, temperature chart recorder 110 Vac.
OCW-3, OMEGACARE extends standard 1-year warranty to a total of 4 years.
Specifications
Temperature Scale: -40 to 30°F, -20
to 50°F, 50 to 120°F, -40 to 0°C, -30 to
10°C, and 10 to 50°C
Chart Speed Selectable: 6 hours,
24 hours, 7 days, 31 days
Chart Speed Accuracy: ±1%
Chart Diameter: 152 mm (6")
Temperature Display: 3 digit LED;
13 mm (0.5") H
Temperature Accuracy: ±1°C (±2°F)
Temperature Sensor: Stainless steel
tip submersible with 4.6 m (15') of cable
Recording Pen: Ink type
Power Supply: 120 Vac, 50/60 Hz or
220/240 Vac, 50 Hz
Battery Backup: 8 alkaline “AA” cells
(included)
Battery Life: 48 hours
Operating Temperature: 0 to 49°C
(32 to 120°F)
Operating Humidity: 0 to 96% max
Dimensions: 235 L x 184 W x 70 mm D
(9.25 x 7.25 x 2.75")
Weight: 7 oz (4 lb)
CT89F.
 To Order Visit omega.com/ct89 for Pricing and Details
 Model No. Description
 CT89F Temperature chart recorder, 110 Vac, °F
 CT89F-220 Temperature chart recorder, 220 Vac, °F
 CT89C Temperature chart recorder, 110 Vac, °C
 CT89C-220 Temperature chart recorder, 220 Vac, °C
 CT87-PEN-BLACK Replacement pen
 CT89-PROBE Replacement stainless steel temperature
  probe, 120 mm (4") L, with 4.6 m (15') wire
 Charts Temperature
 CT87C- -40-30F/(*) -40 to 30°F
 CT87C- -40-0C/(*) -40 to 0°C
 CT87C- -20-50F/(*) -20 to 50°F
 CT87C- -30-10C/(*) -30 to 10°C
 CT87C-50-120F/(*) 50 to 120°F
 CT87C-10-50C/(*) 10 to 50°C